CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon - Celkove, 27.09.2020

# Jméno
1 Dedek Matéj (2009)
2 Hoffmann Simon (2010)
3 Z6n Jakub (2010)
4 Cechmének Eduard (2011)
5 Benda Vladimir (2011)
6 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010)
7 Malochovd Alzbéta (2011)
8 Dedek Jakub (2012)
9 Strangmuller Maxim (2011)
10 Pietrula Jakub (2009)
11 Triatlon Tomas (2010)
12 Houska Matyas (2011)
13 Leuchter Adam (2009)
14 Sindglova Anna (2009)
15 Kuchynkova Karolina (2010)
16 Matousek Sebastian (2010)
17 CECHMANEK Oliver (2012)
18 JANACEK Toma$ (2011)
DNS Bezdicek Lukas (2009)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

AD team z.s.

SK Slavia Praha

Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s.
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

AD team z.s.

OMT Pardubice

Individualni

Triatlon BeneSov

AD Team

MRX Team

CzechTri K. Team, z.s.

Cas

00:10:04,00
00:10:17,00
00:10:32,00
00:10:55,00
00:10:57,00
00:11:15,00
00:11:23,00
00:11:37,00
00:11:38,00
00:11:41,00
00:11:47,00
00:11:51,00
00:11:55,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:36,00
00:13:00,00
00:13:17,00

Béh
00:00:49,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:45:23,00()

1. depo
00:00:44,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:50,00()
23:43:27,00()

Kolo
00:04:42,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:04:55,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:14,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:04:59,00()
00:05:04,00()
00:05:09,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:05:42,00()
00:05:49,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:44,00()
00:06:23,00()
00:05:47,00()

2. depo
00:00:39,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:53,00()

2. béh
00:03:11,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:04:02,00()
00:04:05,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:03:36,00()
00:03:45,00()
00:03:54,00()
00:04:03,00()
00:03:54,00()
00:04:45,00()



