

CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon - Celkově, 27.09.2020

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	Dedek Matěj (2009)		AD team z.s.	00:10:04,00	00:00:49,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:04:42,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:03:11,00()
2	Hoffmann Šimon (2010)	CZE		00:10:17,00	00:00:52,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:04:43,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:03:13,00()
3	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:10:32,00	00:00:47,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:04:55,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:03:23,00()
4	Čechmánek Eduard (2011)	CZE		00:10:55,00	00:00:55,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:05:05,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:03:28,00()
5	Benda Vladimír (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s.	00:10:57,00	00:00:55,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:05:08,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:03:20,00()
6	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:15,00	00:00:55,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:05:14,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:03:31,00()
7	Malochová Alžběta (2011)	CZE		00:11:23,00	00:00:57,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:05:15,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:03:43,00()
8	Dedek Jakub (2012)	CZE	AD team z.s.	00:11:37,00	00:01:01,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:05:17,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:03:44,00()
9	Strangmüller Maxim (2011)	CZE		00:11:38,00	00:00:58,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:04:59,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:04:01,00()
10	Pietruła Jakub (2009)	CZE		00:11:41,00	00:01:00,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:05:04,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:04:02,00()
11	Triatlon Tomáš (2010)	CZE	OMT Pardubice	00:11:47,00	00:00:55,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:05:09,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:04:05,00()
12	Houška Matyáš (2011)	CZE	Individuální	00:11:51,00	00:00:59,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:05:12,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:03:57,00()
13	Leuchter Adam (2009)	CZE		00:11:55,00	00:01:00,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:05:42,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:03:36,00()
14	Šinágllová Anna (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Benešov	00:12:23,00	00:00:58,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:05:49,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:03:45,00()
15	Kuchynková Karolína (2010)	CZE		00:12:31,00	00:00:56,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:05:52,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:03:54,00()
16	Matoušek Sebastian (2010)	CZE		00:12:36,00	00:01:00,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:05:44,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:04:03,00()
17	ČECHMÁNEK Oliver (2012)	CZE	AD Team	00:13:00,00	00:01:01,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:06:23,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:03:54,00()
18	JANÁČEK Tomáš (2011)	CZE	MRX Team	00:13:17,00	00:01:01,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:05:47,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:04:45,00()
DNS	Bezdíček Lukáš (2009)	CZE	CzechTri K. Team, z.s.		00:45:23,00()	23:43:27,00()	--	--	--

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:16